EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
	1.
	Name of the Applicant: 
	:
	

	2.
	Constitution:
	:
	

	3.
	Sector / Industry:
	:
	

	4.
	Date of Incorp. / Registration:
	:
	

	5.
	Registered / Admin. Office:   
	:
	

	6.
	Branch office/s:
	:
	

	7.
	Activity / Business Model: 
	:
	

	8.
	PAN:
	:
	

	9.
	GSTIN:
	:
	

	10.
	Name of the Promoters / Directors / Partners:
	:
	Name

Profile / Background

1.

2.

3.



	11.
	External Credit Rating:
	:
	Name of the Agency
	Rating


	Date of Rating

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.


	Limits/ Facilities with Banks / FIs / NBFCs:         


	:
	Name of Financier

                        (Rs. in Cr)

TL

CC/OD

Bills

NFB

TOTAL 

NIL




	13.
	Name of the Shareholder / Partner
	
	Number of Shares
	Value (Rs. in Cr)
	 Shareholding  (%)



	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total 
	
	
	
	100


	14.
	Profile of the Promoter: 



	15.
	Profile of the Applicant company: 



	16
	Name of Promoters / Directors / Partners:
	Address as per KYC norms


	Net Worth 31.03.2021
(Rs. in Cr)
	PAN
	DIN / GSTIN

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	17
	Major Customers
	Value of Sales
(Rs. in Cr.)
	Major Suppliers
	Value of Purchases

(Rs. in Cr.)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Present Limits
	18
	Nature of Loan
	Loan Amount
	Particulars and Address
	Value   (Rs.in Cr)

	1.
	Cash Credit
	
	
	

	2.
	Term Loan
	
	
	

	3.
	LC / BG
	
	 
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


	 19
	FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
	2018-19
	2019-20
	2020-21
	2021-22

	
	
	(Rupees in Cr.)

	 
	 
	AUD
	AUD
	AUD
	PROJ

	 
	NET SALES
	
	
	
	

	
	PURCHASES
	
	
	
	

	
	OTHER EXPENSES
	
	
	
	

	
	INTEREST
	
	
	
	

	
	PBIDT
	
	
	
	

	
	PBT
	
	
	
	

	
	PAT
	
	
	
	

	
	DEPRECIATION
	
	
	
	

	
	CASH GENERATION
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	CAPITAL 
	
	
	
	

	
	RESERVES
	
	
	
	

	
	UNSECURED LOANS FROM FAMILY & FRIENDS
	
	
	
	

	 
	TERM LOANS
	
	
	
	

	
	CASH CREDIT
	
	
	
	

	
	OTHER LOANS
	
	
	
	

	 
	CURRENT ASSETS
	
	
	
	

	 
	CURRENT LIABILITIES
	
	
	
	

	 
	NET FIXED ASSETS
	
	
	
	


	20.


	Present Proposal:  
 


 21. Proposed Limits
	
	Nature of Loan
	Loan Amount
	Particulars and Address of the Collateral Security
	Value   (Rs.in Cr)

	1.
	Cash Credit
	
	
	

	2.
	Term Loan
	
	
	

	3.
	LC / BG
	
	 
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	


	


22. Collateral Security Details 

23. Any other specific details of importance:
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4

